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Summary Bill for Telephone Number 607 908 258

Customer Code: 1.12179938 Billing Period: 08.06.2008 - 07.07.2008
Detailed Bill: No Bill Date: 08.07.2008

| Tariff: 02 Platinum

‘ transferred from the| ! claim for the ! transferred to the
Free units / Credit = L previous billing perlod B current billing period ; ~next billing period
Free minutes | 400:00 | 400:00 400:00
Total to be Paid : | | Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
(excl. VAT) | | Peak L. Off-peak ____ | . Weekend ____|

Min: /kb/-'-- Pnce Min./ | Used 1 Price !Mln./ Used | Price Min./ | Used | 1 Price
Electronic Communications Serviced Qfity e Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty | free ! (CZK) | Qnty | free ' (CZK)
National outgoing calls Hhmn ‘ ! ‘ | ‘
- in 02 mobile network f11644  0.00|| 96:56! 96:56  0.00| 10:13' 10:131  0.00] 9:35, 9:35 0.00
- via fixed line 14:35: 14:35: 000/ 2:04: 2:04 000| 19:41: 19:41. 0.0
- Voice Mail 1O:OO} O:OO} 0.00 0:00:  0:00; 0.00/ 0:001 0:000 0.00
- other mobile operators

International Outgoing Calls

| O2voaming T T
- outgoing calls

- incoming calls

- outgoing SMS

|- international _ | o 0o o000 2i 0o 840 0 0 000
Subtotal . 14293 i . 12.20 : 0.00
Recurring charges days | Your Benefit points for all |
L E _l\{k_)r_wghly_f_ef_e ______________________ 30| 1590.00( | pooled phones as of 08.07.2008 | 4093
Non-recurring charges 0.00
il - — s 129000 Roaming is charged according to the rates specified in 02

Eurotarif.

Services Charged (excl VAT) S 009 BRICTK
VAT 19.0 % Lo SRR S EETK
Services Charged (mcl VAT) . 2264.19 CZK

|

1
Please note, that this is not a tax document.
Telefonica 02 Czech Republic, a.s. gummaw Bill Customer Code:  1.12179938

607 908 258 Page: 1s-1



Summary Bill for Telephone Number 723 645 350

Customer Code: 1.12179938 Billing Period: ~ 08.06.2008 - 07.07.2008
Detailed Bill: No Bill Date: 08.07.2008
['Tariff: 02 Platinum l
transferred from the claim for the transferred to the
Free units / Credit previous billing period “current billing period next billing period
Free minutes | ' 000 ~400:00 i i 0:00 ]
Total to be Paid Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
_ fexcl. vAT) |- peak [ _Offpeak | .. Weekend _ __
: Min./ | Used | Price | Min/ | Used | Price | Min/ | Used | Price
Electronic Communications Serviced: Qnty | free | (CZK) ‘ Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty | free | (CZK)
National outgoing calls : | f ! v
- in 02 mobile network 159:47! 159:473 0.00/ 38:15j 38:15'  0.00| 41:43' 41:431  0.00
- via fixed line 18:48' 18:48 o.oo‘ 14241 14241  000| 641: 641 000
- Voice Mail & 27:181 27: 18' 0.00 5:00. 5:001 0.00| 31:33: 31:33, 0.00
- other mobile operators i 177:14 108:00; 311. 60| 66:59! 47:03! 89.72| 80:53! 26:53! 243.02
__ctoolfreelines _900 000 000 200 000 000 000 000 000
International Outgoing Calls ; 14:.03, 7:46, 379.07| 1:00; 1:00, 24.98| 535, 3:35 208.13
O2roaming o IARCEs D D ‘ """"""""""""" R S
- outgoing calls i ‘ : ;
- incoming calls \ i
Text T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTHaaaiEaia b R Co A R P il
- outgoing SMS 0 0/ 0.00 11 0/ 20.90 (o} 0' 0.00
- international | 0o o o000 . 2/ 0 840 0 0 000
Subtotal | | 690.67 ‘ | 144.00 : | 451.15
Recurring charges days Your Benefit points for all
- Monthly fee 30| 1590.00 pooled phones as of 08.07.2008 3123
Non-recurring charges - [ oo00
Subtotal 159000
Services Charged (excl. VAT) 2875.82 CZK.
VATI909% @ : -
Services Charged (mcl VAT)' i 13422.23 CZK
Please note, that this is not a tax document.
Telefonica 02 Czech Republic, a.s. Summary Bill Customer Code: 1.12179938
723645 350 Page: 25-1
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AR

Summary Bill for Telephone Number 724 493 291

1.12179938
No

Customer Code:
Detailed Bill:

Billing Period:
Bill Date:

08.06.2008 - 07.07.2008
08.07.2008

|

Tariff: 02 FTandem C

the

724493 291

transferred from claim for the transferred to the
Free units / Credit ) previous billing period current billing period next billing period
‘Free minutes o - 000 | B - o000 0:00 -
Free minutes©02 1T TTTTTTTigo0 T 10:00 T 10:00
Total to be Paid | Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
Clexebvam) [ Peak Off-peak_____ | .. ... Weekend
Mm/kb/ Price Min/ | Used | Price | Min/ | Used | Price | Min./| Used ! Price
Electronic Communications Serviced. Qnty 1 (€ZK) || Onty | free (CZK) | Qnty ' free - (CZK) | Qnty free 1 (CZK)
National outgoing calls ' ' l ! ! ‘
- in 02 mobile network 00 0.000 000, 0.00/ 0:00, 0:00; 0.00{ 000, 000, 0.00
- via fixed line .00 0:000  0:00! 0.00| O:OOi 0:00! 0.00 O:OOf 0:00! 0.00
- VOIC(? !\/_la_)l! __________________ 000 _Q,pp_ i “_O‘:QOJ_ i _C)_QQ i 0.00| 0:00 0:001_ 0.00f 0:00: 0:00: 0.00
International Outgoing Calls ! 0.00 0:00 0:000 000 0:00] 0:00/ 0.00| 000 000 000
O2roaming 170 2 | D Y T R R
- outgoing calls : ooafl || ! |
- incoming calls o000 | :
Text T SR AT CoTTTT | A T T
___-outgoing SMS 420l | o 0o 000f 1 0o 42| 0 0 000
Subtotal 4.20 ‘ 000 4.20 | 000
Recurring charges days Your Benefit points are pooled
- Tandem 10 minut 30 ‘ 19.00 to the contact person of your company
- Podrobny elektronicky ucet 30 | 60.00
| Non-recurring charges” X
Subtotat. 5 79.00
Services Charged (excl. VAT) -
VAT 1900
Services Charged (incl. VAT)
Please note, that this is not a tax document.
Telefonica 02 Czech Republic, a.s. Summary Bill Customer Code: 1.12179938
Page: 5s-1
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Summary Bill for Telephone Number 724 493 285

Customer Code: 1.12179938
Detailed Bill: No

Billing Period:

Bill Date: 08.07.2008

Tariff: - 02 Tandem C

Free units / Credit
Free minutes

Free minutes O2

transferred from the
~previous billing period

claim for the
~current billing period

.........................................................................................................

Electronic Communications Service

 Total to be Paid

. {excl VAT)

.................

Min.Zkb/i  Price

Peak |

............... e S T S

Min./ Used | Price | Min/ ' Used | Price
Qnty | free T (CZK) ~Qnty | free | (CZK)

| Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone

Off-peak

S R e S B

National outgoing calls
- in 02 mobile network
- via fixed line
- Voice Malil
- Information service 1188
- other mobile operators
- toolfree lines

02 roaming
- outgoing calls
- incoming calls

a e
Capal

T :
820 1883 000 000 0.0
0:000 37.00| 0:00/ 0:000 0.0
0:00/  2.50| 1:00/ 0:00/  2.50
0:00; 23.76/ 0:00; 0:00; 0.00
0:00; 2320, 000/ 000/ 000

Summary Bill

Subtotal
Recurring charges days §
- Tandem 10 minut 30i 19.00
- Podrobny elektronicky icet 0| 800
Non-recurring charges 0.00
Subtotal 79.00
Services Charged (excl. VAT) 2D 8A -:QZK'
VAT19.0 % G 42 .34 CZK
Services Charged (incl. VAT) 265.18 CZK
Please note, that this is not a tax document.
Telefonica 02 Czech Republic, a.s

724 493 285

Your Benefit points are pooled
to the contact person of your company

Customer Code:  1.12179938
Page: 3s-1

08.06.2008 - 07.07.2008

transferred to the
next billing period

Min/ | Used | Price
Qnty | free




L

Summary Bill for Telephone Number 724 493 289

Customer Code: 1.12179938 Billing Period: 08.06.2008 - 07.07.2008
Detailed Bill: No Bill Date: 08.07.2008
| Tariff. 02 Tandem C |
‘ transferred from the claim for the transferred to the
Free units / Credit | previous billing period current billing period next billing period
Free minutes \ 0:00 0:00 0:00
Free minutes©O2 T 944 T S 320
Total to be Paid Breakdown of Charged Services According to Time Zone
(exchvAam) [l Peak [ Offpeak | _ Weekend ____|
Mm /kb/ .”’ Price | Min./ Used | | Price Mln/ Used Price | Min./ | Used ' Price
Electronic Communications Serviced. Quty {CZKY Qnty | free | (CZK) | Qnty free (CZK) Qnty | free | (CZK)
National outgoing calls i G : . : , : : :
- in 02 mobile network I 313: . 000|| 213 213 000 000, 000, 000 100 1:00, 000
- via fixed line . 000  000|| oool o000 000 o000/ 000 000 000 000 000
- Voice Mail 0: 00 i 52000 O:OO; O:OOT 0.00i O:OO; O:OO} 0.00 0:00 0:00 0.00
- other mobile operators : 1200 000  0:00; 12 OO| :00!

02 roaming
- outgoing calls
- incoming calls o

“Subtotal o | 0.00 0.00
Recurring charges days Your Benefit points are pooled
- Tandem 10 minut 10 6.33 to the contact person of your company
'4%- - Podrobny elektronicky ucet 30 60.00
Non-recurring charges oo
Subtotal | 633

Services Charged (excl VAT)
VAT190%
Services Charged (mcl VAT)

Please note, that this is not a tax document.

Telefonica O2 Czech Republic, a.s

1.12179938
4s -1

Summary Bill Customer Code:

724 493 289 Page:
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